

PO Box 213, Horsham, Victoria 3402

President: Richard Wilken - 0419 941 076

Secretary: sec@blueribbonraceway.com.au

Inc. No: A0022818D ABN: 39 485 248 013

Horsham Motor Sports Club Inc. 2024 – 2025 CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name/S:		
Postal Address:		
Suburb/Town:	State:	Post Code:
Email:		
Phone (H):	Phone (M):
MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS:	New Member	Membership renewal

All new memberships are subject to Club approval.

tick	choice of memberships / season passes		Cost per membership
	Horsham Motor Sports Club - Adult Membership		\$70.00
Horsham Motor Sports Club - Junior Membership (Under 17)		\$40.00	
Horsham Motor Sports Club - Volunteer Membership (must provide current Working with Children Check)		\$60.00	
Membership is valid from 1st September 2024 to 31st August 2025 TOTAL:		\$	

Adult & Junior Membership includes:

- Pit Gate admission discount (\$5 per race meeting)
- AGM & General Meeting Voting Rights
- Blue Ribbon Merchandise

CONSENT: All members must abide by the Rules and Bylaws of the Horsham Motor Sports Club Inc. By signing below those named on this application agree to abide by the Rules and Bylaws of the Horsham Motor Sports Club Inc. For a Junior member parent/guardian consent is required.





Applicant Signature

Parent / Guardian Signature

Parent/Guardian Name

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Direct Credit (Please make sure your name appears in remittance)
Account Name: Horsham Motor Sports Club BSB: 013 665 Acc: 285 292 165

Cheque (Enclosed)

Cash (Payable to Treasurer at General Meetings or Race Meetings) Membership form must be delivered with payment

OFFICE USE ONLY:
Date Received://
Membership Number:
Cheque: Cash